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Eco Performance Golf Tees -

ParGolf.com

Persanalized Golf Accessarmes

Includes Personalization or Logo

SKU: # 1425
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% MADE IN USA

Buy these Tees Non Printed

Quantity
500
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
10,000
20,000

29/04/2024

23/4"
$69.95
$140.00
$180.00
$210.00
$325.00
$550.00
$1,000.00

Personalized Golf Tees - Fast!
- 2 3/4" (Standard Size) for drivers under 360cc
- 3 1/4" for drivers over 360cc
- No Set Up Charges.
- Production Time: 5 Business Days + Transit Time
- Minimum Order: 500 Tees

Options Available with Tees:
- 2 Color Logo with a minimum of 3,000 Tees.
-1 or 2 Day Rush Service (Plus Shipping Time).
- Polybagging of your Tees
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