

Eco Performance Golf Tees - Includes Personalization or Logo

SKU: # 1425





Personalized Golf Tees - Fast!

- 2 3/4" (Standard Size) for drivers under 360cc
 - 3 1/4" for drivers over 360cc
 - No Set Up Charges.
- Production Time: 5 Business Days + Transit Time
 - Minimum Order: 500 Tees

Options Available with Tees:

- 2 Color Logo with a minimum of 3,000 Tees.
- 1 or 2 Day Rush Service (Plus Shipping Time).
 - Polybagging of your Tees

Buy these Tees Non Printed

Quantity	2 3/4"	3 1/4"
500	\$ 69.95	\$ 69.95
1,000	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
2,000	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
3,000	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
5,000	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
10,000	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
20,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00